Key Runners Summary for Monday, 14 June 2021 at 2:29 pm.

Horse

Avenue Of Pleasure
Back Pocket

Black Wand
Blacklog

Bring It Home Pop
Broken Arrows
Call Me Dexter
Chu Chu Charlie
Desert Man

Eelloh

Ef Troop

Fina Man
Howlowcanyougo
Inquiry

Date

16 Jun
16 Jun
15 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
15 Jun
16 Jun

Race

Sandown Lakeside #3
Gawler #5

Albury #2

Doomben #5
Doomben #7
Kensington #6
Gawler #7

Gawler #5

Doomben #7
Doomben #4
Doomben #7
Sandown Lakeside #7
Albury #2

Doomben #7

Score/
Starts
1
2/1
211
2/1
6/3
21
42
31
6/3
2/1
15/6
2/1
2/1
42

Barrier

Months
Idle

10
11
11

10

11
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue  Emerg
Factor

9.8 11.2
11.2

8.3 5.7
17.9

5.2 18
1.0

6.1

332 -26.2
7.2 0.8
7.9

8.2 6.8
74 6.6
52 28
53 7.7
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Horse

Ipso Nem Felek
L'il Piper
Lisdoonvarna
One Stryke
Ozark

Phobetor
Sedition

Sister Kitty Mac
Smart Meteor
The Brumby
Tycoon Bella
Unscopeable
Watch the Cat
Wudang Blade

Date

16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
15 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun
16 Jun

Race

Doomben #5
Gawler #8
Kensington #5
Doomben #7
Doomben #7
Doomben #8
Kensington #6
Doomben #8
Doomben #5
Ballarat Synthetic #7
Doomben #6
Gawler #8
Doomben #5
Doomben #7

Score/
Starts
2/1
2/1
2/1
4/2
2/1
4/2
2/1
211
2/1
171
211

42
71

Barrier
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Months
Idle

10

10

Value

475

73
10.6

30.8
125

9.8

7.7
133
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